3088

- THE LONDON GAZETTE, 14 APRIL, 1922.

TABLE oF CONTENTS.

State Intelligence

Patents and Designs Acts, 1907 and
1919—Notioces .

Special Aots (Extension orf 'Ilme) Act
1915—Notices .

Gas Regulation Act, 1920—N0t10es
Carrency Notes—Weekly Statement .

Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897—
Motices .

Bullion and Specw——Weekly Acoorunb

Places Reglstered for Solemmzmg Manr-
riages

Companies (nC‘omsohdatmn) Acﬁ 1908—
Notices

Partnerships Dlssolved .

Law, of Property Amecndmenb Acb 1859
—Notices to Creditors

Change of Name by Deed Poll———Notwes

Chancery Division of the ngh Court, of
Justice—Notices .

Waller Housing Corporatlon, anlted
—Notice

Patents and D'eeugns Aots 1907 a.nd
1919—Notice

Tower Tea, Lumlted—Not.lce

Land Registry—Notice

Underwood & Underwood (London),
Limited—Notice .

PAGE

3021
3036

3036
3056
3038

3039
3042

3044

-3044

3065

3059
3067

3068
3069

3069
3069
3070

3070

William Thomas Shipping C“ompa.ny,
Limited—Notice .

Deeds of Arrangement Acb——Notmes
Scotch Bankrupts
Bankruptey Acts—Notices
Bankrnptey Act, 1914—

Receiving Orders ... s

Administration Order — Deoeased
Debtor

Tirst Meetings and Pu'bhc Exanuna-
tions

Public Exa.mma.tlon Adjourned sine
die

Orders on Apphca.tmn to Approve
Composition or Scheme

Adjudications ...
Applications for Debtors Dlscha.rge

Orders made on Applwabmns for
Discharge

Appointments of T'rustees

Intended Dividends ... o

Dividends Declared
Companies ((Consolidation) Aob 1908—

Winding-up Orders ...

First Meetings .

Intended Dividends ...

Appointment of Liquidators...

PAGE

3070
3070
3071
3071

3072
3076
3076
> s

3078
3079
3081

3082
3082
3083
3084

3085
3086
3086
3086

All communications on the business of the iondcm Gazette should be addressed to The
Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, H.M. Stationery Office, Princes Street,
Westminster, S.W. 1.



