TABLE OF CONTENTS.

	PAGE		PAGE
State Intelligence	3021	William Thomas Shipping Company,	00=0
Patents and Designs Acts, 1907 and		Limited—Notice	3070
1919—Notices	3035	Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notices	3070
Special Acts (Extension of Time) Act,	0004	Scotch Bankrupts	3071
1915—Notices	3036	Bankruptcy Acts—Notices	3071
Gas Regulation Act, 1920—Notices	3056	Bankruptcy Act, 1914—	
Carrency Notes—Weekly Statement	3038	Receiving Orders	3072
Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897—	3039	Administration Order — Deceased Debtor	3076
Bullion and Specie—Weekly Account	3042		3010
Places Registered for Solemnizing Mar-	0012	First Meetings and Public Examina- tions	3076
riages	3044	Public Examination Adjourned sine	
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—		die	3078
Notices	.3044	Orders on Application to Approve	
Partnerships Dissolved	3055	Composition or Scheme	3078
Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859		Adjudications	3079
Notices to Creditors	3059	Applications for Debtors' Discharge	3081
Change of Name by Deed Poll—Notices	3067	Orders made on Applications for	
Chancery Division of the High Court of		Discharge	3082
Justice—Notices	3068	Appointments of Trustees	3082
Waller Housing Corporation, Limited		Intended Dividends	3083
—Notice	3069	Dividends Declared	3084
Patents and Designs Acts, 1907 and	2000	Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—	
1919—Notice	3069	Winding-up Orders	3085
Tower Tea, Limited—Notice	3069	First Meetings	3086
Land Registry—Notice	3070	Intended Dividends	3086
Underwood & Underwood (London), Limited—Notice	3070	Appointment of Liquidators	3086

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, H.M. Stationery Office, Princes Street, Westminster, S.W. 1.